

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/105
Date request received:	31/03/2017
Date request responded to:	03/05/2017
Category:	Pharmacy
Tags:	Viscosupplementation

Request Detail:

- 1) Does your organisation use/perform Viscosupplementation injections?
- 2) How much has your organisation spent in the financial year 2015/16 and 2016/17, on Viscosupplementation?
- 3) Which (brands) Viscosupplements have been use in the financial year 2016/17?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

Viscosupplementation injections are not used by the Trust.